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15. Schaffhauser Kantonalschützenfest 2019

5. Ostschweizer Ständematch - G 300 A3

1. Zürich (Nachwuchs) 1705 - 52 x

Dünki Sascha 1997 U26 Zürich (Nachwuchs)94 96 98 100 92 95 575 - 17 x

Bachmann Pascal 1996 U26 Zürich (Nachwuchs)90 96 97 95 97 94 569 - 16 x

Bearth Christine 1995 U26 Zürich (Nachwuchs)97 97 99 99 84 85 561 - 19 x

2. Thurgau 1666 - 42 x

Marolf Christian 1989 E Thurgau 91 87 96 95 76 85 530 - 8 x

Wirz Peter 1972 S Thurgau 96 99 98 96 89 87 565 - 22 x

Brühlmann Stefan 1981 E Thurgau 93 93 98 99 92 96 571 - 12 x

3. St. Gallen 1666 - 37 x

Widmer Hanspeter 1973 S St. Gallen 95 92 97 99 75 87 545 - 13 x

Hagmann Maria 1994 E St. Gallen 91 96 95 98 90 91 561 - 13 x

Rossi Andrea 1991 E St. Gallen 92 94 99 97 89 89 560 - 11 x

4. Zürich 1637 - 32 x

Feusi Marcel 1972 S Zürich 94 91 99 94 94 88 560 - 12 x

Bearth Ramona 1997 E Zürich 85 86 95 98 87 85 536 - 7 x

Müller Severin 1977 E Zürich 96 94 94 96 85 76 541 - 13 x

5. Appenzell-Ausserrhoden 1614 - 28 x

Höhener Werner 1956 V Appenzell AR 91 91 97 95 84 88 546 - 7 x

Rusch Heinz 1966 S Appenzell AR 88 90 97 96 78 78 527 - 10 x

Sprenger Christian 1993 E Appenzell AR 93 97 94 95 79 83 541 - 11 x

6. Glarus 1603 - 25 x

Widmer Andreas 1988 E Glarus 92 92 91 96 69 79 519 - 7 x

Weyermann Roland 1961 S Glarus 94 91 94 95 84 80 538 - 6 x

Armati Mischa 1989 E Glarus 91 93 97 97 86 82 546 - 12 x
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15. Schaffhauser Kantonalschützenfest 2019

5. Ostschweizer Ständematch - G 300 A3

1. Dünki Sascha 1997 U26 Zürich (Nachwuchs)94 96 98 100 92 95 575 - 17 x

2. Brühlmann Stefan 1981 E Thurgau 93 93 98 99 92 96 571 - 12 x

3. Bachmann Pascal 1996 U26 Zürich (Nachwuchs)90 96 97 95 97 94 569 - 16 x

4. Wirz Peter 1972 S Thurgau 96 99 98 96 89 87 565 - 22 x

5. Bearth Christine 1995 U26 Zürich (Nachwuchs)97 97 99 99 84 85 561 - 19 x

6. Hagmann Maria 1994 E St. Gallen 91 96 95 98 90 91 561 - 13 x

7. Feusi Marcel 1972 S Zürich 94 91 99 94 94 88 560 - 12 x

8. Rossi Andrea 1991 E St. Gallen 92 94 99 97 89 89 560 - 11 x

9. Armati Mischa 1989 E Glarus 91 93 97 97 86 82 546 - 12 x

10. Höhener Werner 1956 V Appenzell AR 91 91 97 95 84 88 546 - 7 x

11. Widmer Hanspeter 1973 S St. Gallen 95 92 97 99 75 87 545 - 13 x

12. Müller Severin 1977 E Zürich 96 94 94 96 85 76 541 - 13 x

13. Sprenger Christian 1993 E Appenzell AR 93 97 94 95 79 83 541 - 11 x

14. Weyermann Roland 1961 S Glarus 94 91 94 95 84 80 538 - 6 x

15. Bearth Ramona 1997 E Zürich 85 86 95 98 87 85 536 - 7 x

16. Marolf Christian 1989 E Thurgau 91 87 96 95 76 85 530 - 8 x

17. Rusch Heinz 1966 S Appenzell AR 88 90 97 96 78 78 527 - 10 x

18. Widmer Andreas 1988 E Glarus 92 92 91 96 69 79 519 - 7 x
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15. Schaffhauser Kantonalschützenfest 2019

5. Ostschweizer Ständematch - G 300 A2

1. Zürich 2282 - 65 x

Freimüller Ernst 1964 S Zürich 98 98 96 95 95 98 580 - 16 x

Pfaller Stefan 1972 S Zürich 97 99 97 98 93 91 575 - 22 x

Pfaller Toni 1969 S Zürich 98 99 99 92 93 94 575 - 16 x

Hengartner Rolf 1968 S Zürich 99 94 97 87 86 89 552 - 11 x

2. Glarus 2280 - 57 x

Stüssi Andreas 1973 S Glarus 99 100 99 93 93 92 576 - 15 x

Müller Niklaus 1959 V Glarus 97 99 99 91 94 91 571 - 14 x

Ronner Fredi 1967 S Glarus 98 97 96 92 92 93 568 - 13 x

Freitag Silvio 1979 E Glarus 96 93 96 96 93 91 565 - 15 x

3. Graubünden 2277 - 63 x

Maurer Georg 1965 S Graubünden 97 98 98 93 97 98 581 - 15 x

Bass Otto 1977 E Graubünden 93 98 97 95 94 92 569 - 17 x

Lorenzetti Dumenic 1976 E Graubünden 97 96 94 92 91 95 565 - 16 x

Capeder Remo 1992 E Graubünden 96 92 97 92 94 91 562 - 15 x

4. St. Gallen 2267 - 55 x

Truniger Pirmin 1977 E St. Gallen 97 95 97 93 95 93 570 - 14 x

Nauer Fridolin 1959 V St. Gallen 97 96 99 94 89 94 569 - 15 x

Keller Horst 1969 S St. Gallen 98 100 96 90 94 88 566 - 13 x

Lenherr Roger 1983 E St. Gallen 99 100 97 88 88 90 562 - 13 x

5. Appenzell-Ausserrhoden 2248 - 57 x

Diem Andreas 1968 S Appenzell AR 99 99 100 88 95 89 570 - 19 x

Graf Andreas 1985 E Appenzell AR 96 97 96 92 88 92 561 - 13 x

Looser Serge 1979 E Appenzell AR 98 98 95 90 92 86 559 - 11 x

Probst Richard 1973 S Appenzell AR 99 94 96 90 93 86 558 - 14 x

6. Appenzell-Innerrhoden 2224 - 48 x

Walser Lukas 1954 V Appenzell AI 96 100 99 93 89 88 565 - 16 x

Speck Emil 1953 V Appenzell AI 98 95 97 87 88 90 555 - 13 x

Manser Hans 1989 E Appenzell AI 93 94 97 93 90 88 555 - 11 x

Koster Emil 1959 V Appenzell AI 95 92 93 92 86 91 549 - 8 x

7. Schaffhausen 2179 - 36 x

Schnetzler Roger 1976 E Schaffhausen 95 99 95 91 93 93 566 - 15 x

Risch Christian 1986 E Schaffhausen 91 95 94 86 92 88 546 - 7 x

Baumann Franz 1972 S Schaffhausen 91 89 85 89 91 89 534 - 4 x

Blanz Rico 1983 E Schaffhausen 92 97 93 83 86 82 533 - 10 x

8. Thurgau 2135 - 36 x

Schläpfer Werner 1966 S Thurgau 94 94 94 85 84 88 539 - 8 x

Wagner Albert 1963 S Thurgau 94 92 97 85 86 84 538 - 10 x

Waldis Kurt 1986 E Thurgau 95 95 96 86 81 80 533 - 10 x

Wickli Ruedi 1971 S Thurgau 90 85 92 90 88 80 525 - 8 x
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15. Schaffhauser Kantonalschützenfest 2019

5. Ostschweizer Ständematch - G 300 A2

1. Maurer Georg 1965 S Graubünden 97 98 98 93 97 98 581 - 15 X

2. Freimüller Ernst 1964 S Zürich 98 98 96 95 95 98 580 - 16 X

3. Stüssi Andreas 1973 S Glarus 99 100 99 93 93 92 576 - 15 X

4. Pfaller Stefan 1972 S Zürich 97 99 97 98 93 91 575 - 22 X

5. Pfaller Toni 1969 S Zürich 98 99 99 92 93 94 575 - 16 X

6. Müller Niklaus 1959 V Glarus 97 99 99 91 94 91 571 - 14 X

7. Diem Andreas 1968 S Appenzell AR 99 99 100 88 95 89 570 - 19 X

8. Truniger Pirmin 1977 E St. Gallen 97 95 97 93 95 93 570 - 14 X

9. Bass Otto 1977 E Graubünden 93 98 97 95 94 92 569 - 17 X

10. Nauer Fridolin 1959 V St. Gallen 97 96 99 94 89 94 569 - 15 X

11. Ronner Fredi 1967 S Glarus 98 97 96 92 92 93 568 - 13 X

12. Schnetzler Roger 1976 E Schaffhausen 95 99 95 91 93 93 566 - 15 X

13. Keller Horst 1969 S St. Gallen 98 100 96 90 94 88 566 - 13 X

14. Lorenzetti Dumenic 1976 E Graubünden 97 96 94 92 91 95 565 - 16 X

15. Walser Lukas 1954 V Appenzell AI 96 100 99 93 89 88 565 - 16 X

16. Freitag Silvio 1979 E Glarus 96 93 96 96 93 91 565 - 15 X

17. Capeder Remo 1992 E Graubünden 96 92 97 92 94 91 562 - 15 X

18. Lenherr Roger 1983 E St. Gallen 99 100 97 88 88 90 562 - 13 X

19. Graf Andreas 1985 E Appenzell AR 96 97 96 92 88 92 561 - 13 X

20. Looser Serge 1979 E Appenzell AR 98 98 95 90 92 86 559 - 11 X

21. Probst Richard 1973 S Appenzell AR 99 94 96 90 93 86 558 - 14 X

22. Speck Emil 1953 V Appenzell AI 98 95 97 87 88 90 555 - 13 X

23. Manser Hans 1989 E Appenzell AI 93 94 97 93 90 88 555 - 11 X

24. Hengartner Rolf 1968 S Zürich 99 94 97 87 86 89 552 - 11 X

25. Koster Emil 1959 V Appenzell AI 95 92 93 92 86 91 549 - 8 X

26. Risch Christian 1986 E Schaffhausen 91 95 94 86 92 88 546 - 7 X

27. Schläpfer Werner 1966 S Thurgau 94 94 94 85 84 88 539 - 8 X

28. Wagner Albert 1963 S Thurgau 94 92 97 85 86 84 538 - 10 X

29. Baumann Franz 1972 S Schaffhausen 91 89 85 89 91 89 534 - 4 X

30. Blanz Rico 1983 E Schaffhausen 92 97 93 83 86 82 533 - 10 X

31. Waldis Kurt 1986 E Thurgau 95 95 96 86 81 80 533 - 10 X

32. Wickli Ruedi 1971 S Thurgau 90 85 92 90 88 80 525 - 8 X
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15. Schaffhauser Kantonalschützenfest 2019

5. Ostschweizer Ständematch - G 300 A1

1. Appenzell-Innerrhoden 1752 - 64 x

Sprenger Patrick 1976 E Appenzell AI 98 95 100 98 99 100 590 - 29 x

Wetter Patrick 1984 E Appenzell AI 100 96 93 100 96 99 584 - 20 x

Schmid Hansmartin 1977 E Appenzell AI 92 98 97 98 98 95 578 - 15 x

2. Graubünden 1733 - 49 x

Brazerol Urs 1964 S Graubünden 94 97 96 96 94 99 576 - 16 x

Monsch Roger 1992 E Graubünden 95 99 96 96 96 95 577 - 18 x

Monsch Meinrad 1961 S Graubünden 95 97 95 99 96 98 580 - 15 x

3. Zürich 1731 - 49 x

Carigiet Christoph 1965 S Zürich 94 98 96 94 94 97 573 - 9 x

Helbling Beat 1961 S Zürich 96 94 90 96 98 94 568 - 16 x

Wismer Christian 1989 E Zürich 97 99 99 97 99 99 590 - 24 x

4. St. Gallen 1731 - 38 x

Senn Eveline 1985 E St. Gallen 98 96 93 96 95 95 573 - 13 x

Kaiser René 1997 E St. Gallen 95 99 96 95 94 97 576 - 15 x

Willi Matthias 1992 E St. Gallen 95 95 97 98 100 97 582 - 10 x

5. Glarus 1723 - 59 x

Meier Andreas 1964 S Glarus 97 99 96 97 94 97 580 - 21 x

Gisler Josef 1958 V Glarus 94 95 97 94 97 95 572 - 22 x

Kamber Christoph 1962 S Glarus 95 87 95 98 98 98 571 - 16 x

6. Schaffhausen 1682 - 21 x

Biber Thomas 1963 S Schaffhausen 91 94 93 92 94 96 560 - 8 x

Baumann Hans 1961 S Schaffhausen 93 94 97 95 91 91 561 - 4 x

Meister Jürg 1982 E Schaffhausen 95 95 97 90 92 92 561 - 9 x

7. Thurgau 1669 - 30 x

Meier Philippe 1982 E Thurgau 91 95 96 91 88 94 555 - 11 x

Schläpfer Franziska 1993 E Thurgau 95 91 87 89 94 92 548 - 6 x

Hauser Severin 1982 E Thurgau 98 93 92 92 98 93 566 - 13 x
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15. Schaffhauser Kantonalschützenfest 2019

5. Ostschweizer Ständematch - G 300 A1

1. Sprenger Patrick 1976 E Appenzell AI 98 95 100 98 99 100 590 - 29 x

2. Wismer Christian 1989 E Zürich 97 99 99 97 99 99 590 - 24 x

3. Wetter Patrick 1984 E Appenzell AI 100 96 93 100 96 99 584 - 20 x

4. Willi Matthias 1992 E St. Gallen 95 95 97 98 100 97 582 - 10 x

5. Meier Andreas 1964 S Glarus 97 99 96 97 94 97 580 - 21 x

6. Monsch Meinrad 1961 S Graubünden 95 97 95 99 96 98 580 - 15 x

7. Schmid Hansmartin 1977 E Appenzell AI 92 98 97 98 98 95 578 - 15 x

8. Monsch Roger 1992 E Graubünden 95 99 96 96 96 95 577 - 18 x

9. Brazerol Urs 1964 S Graubünden 94 97 96 96 94 99 576 - 16 x

10. Kaiser René 1997 E St. Gallen 95 99 96 95 94 97 576 - 15 x

11. Senn Eveline 1985 E St. Gallen 98 96 93 96 95 95 573 - 13 x

12. Carigiet Christoph 1965 S Zürich 94 98 96 94 94 97 573 - 9 x

13. Gisler Josef 1958 V Glarus 94 95 97 94 97 95 572 - 22 x

14. Kamber Christoph 1962 S Glarus 95 87 95 98 98 98 571 - 16 x

15. Helbling Beat 1961 S Zürich 96 94 90 96 98 94 568 - 16 x

16. Hauser Severin 1982 E Thurgau 98 93 92 92 98 93 566 - 13 x

17. Meister Jürg 1982 E Schaffhausen 95 95 97 90 92 92 561 - 9 x

18. Baumann Hans 1961 S Schaffhausen 93 94 97 95 91 91 561 - 4 x

19. Biber Thomas 1963 S Schaffhausen 91 94 93 92 94 96 560 - 8 x

20. Meier Philippe 1982 E Thurgau 91 95 96 91 88 94 555 - 11 x

21. Schläpfer Franziska 1993 E Thurgau 95 91 87 89 94 92 548 - 6 x
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15. Schaffhauser Kantonalschützenfest 2019

5. Ostschweizer Ständematch - G 300 D2

1. Zürich 2121 - 28 x

Brazerol Werner 1946 SV Zürich 93 91 88 89 93 92 546 - 7 x

Schertenleib Peter 1987 E Zürich 90 93 87 89 95 87 541 - 14 x

Grüter Franz 1962 S Zürich 91 85 92 80 87 85 520 - 3 x

Spühler Martin 1953 V Zürich 88 88 89 84 83 82 514 - 4 x

2. Graubünden 2117 - 31 x

Studer Robert 1959 V Graubünden 89 94 89 81 90 92 535 - 10 x

Frischknecht Carl 1958 V Graubünden 97 95 95 77 77 87 528 - 10 x

Jemmi Hermann 1966 S Graubünden 93 93 92 82 84 84 528 - 7 x

Lötscher Hans Peter 1968 S Graubünden 89 90 93 88 82 84 526 - 4 x

3. Thurgau 2089 - 18 x

Lang Hansjörg 1948 SV Thurgau 96 93 91 86 85 85 536 - 6 x

Hagen Elias 1973 E Thurgau 91 89 88 89 83 87 527 - 3 x

Badertscher Urs 1960 S Thurgau 88 91 95 82 86 81 523 - 4 x

Stutz Werner 1957 V Thurgau 94 83 94 74 78 80 503 - 5 x

4. Glarus 2087 - 17 x

Zimmermann Stefan 1980 E Glarus 96 98 93 87 86 90 550 - 12 x

Weber Hansruedi 1958 V Glarus 91 90 90 81 89 80 521 - 1 x

Frei Jürg 1966 S Glarus 92 91 91 80 85 73 512 - 1 x

Kummer Ruedi 1960 S Glarus 95 87 89 84 73 76 504 - 3 x

5. St. Gallen 2066 - 19 x

Kellenberger Bruno 1959 V St. Gallen 97 93 98 83 85 83 539 - 8 x

Alther Doris 1967 S St. Gallen 95 89 95 82 77 87 525 - 6 x

Willi Johann 1959 V St. Gallen 79 89 94 78 82 83 505 - 1 x

Ulmann Gallus 1964 S St. Gallen 90 93 79 80 80 75 497 - 4 x

6. Schaffhausen 2061 - 19 x

Bührer Armin 1965 S Schaffhausen 94 89 94 89 82 81 529 - 6 x

Enderli Peter 1961 S Schaffhausen 92 90 94 77 80 85 518 - 5 x

Rohner Hermann 1975 E Schaffhausen 95 94 96 79 78 74 516 - 7 x

Bohren Peter 1954 V Schaffhausen 88 85 89 80 79 77 498 - 1 x
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15. Schaffhauser Kantonalschützenfest 2019

5. Ostschweizer Ständematch - G 300 D2

1. Zimmermann Stefan 1980 E Glarus 96 98 93 87 86 90 550 - 12 x

2. Brazerol Werner 1946 SV Zürich 93 91 88 89 93 92 546 - 7 x

3. Schertenleib Peter 1987 E Zürich 90 93 87 89 95 87 541 - 14 x

4. Kellenberger Bruno 1959 V St. Gallen 97 93 98 83 85 83 539 - 8 x

5. Lang Hansjörg 1948 SV Thurgau 96 93 91 86 85 85 536 - 6 x

6. Studer Robert 1959 V Graubünden 89 94 89 81 90 92 535 - 10 x

7. Bührer Armin 1965 S Schaffhausen 94 89 94 89 82 81 529 - 6 x

8. Frischknecht Carl 1958 V Graubünden 97 95 95 77 77 87 528 - 10 x

9. Jemmi Hermann 1966 S Graubünden 93 93 92 82 84 84 528 - 7 x

10. Hagen Elias 1973 E Thurgau 91 89 88 89 83 87 527 - 3 x

11. Lötscher Hans Peter 1968 S Graubünden 89 90 93 88 82 84 526 - 4 x

12. Alther Doris 1967 S St. Gallen 95 89 95 82 77 87 525 - 6 x

13. Badertscher Urs 1960 S Thurgau 88 91 95 82 86 81 523 - 4 x

14. Weber Hansruedi 1958 V Glarus 91 90 90 81 89 80 521 - 1 x

15. Grüter Franz 1962 S Zürich 91 85 92 80 87 85 520 - 3 x

16. Enderli Peter 1961 S Schaffhausen 92 90 94 77 80 85 518 - 5 x

17. Rohner Hermann 1975 E Schaffhausen 95 94 96 79 78 74 516 - 7 x

18. Spühler Martin 1953 V Zürich 88 88 89 84 83 82 514 - 4 x

19. Frei Jürg 1966 S Glarus 92 91 91 80 85 73 512 - 1 x

20. Willi Johann 1959 V St. Gallen 79 89 94 78 82 83 505 - 1 x

21. Kummer Ruedi 1960 S Glarus 95 87 89 84 73 76 504 - 3 x

22. Stutz Werner 1957 V Thurgau 94 83 94 74 78 80 503 - 5 x

23. Bohren Peter 1954 V Schaffhausen 88 85 89 80 79 77 498 - 1 x

24. Ulmann Gallus 1964 S St. Gallen 90 93 79 80 80 75 497 - 4 x
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15. Schaffhauser Kantonalschützenfest 2019

5. Ostschweizer Ständematch - G 300 D1

1. Graubünden 2272 - 43 x

Caviezel Norbert 1982 E Graubünden 96 93 97 97 96 96 575 - 11 x

Nauli Urs 1964 S Graubünden 94 93 95 96 96 94 568 - 12 x

Stiffler Andrea 1959 V Graubünden 96 93 94 96 96 94 569 - 13 x

Rota Alesandro 1965 S Graubünden 93 94 93 96 92 92 560 - 7 x

2. Glarus 2264 - 40 x

Mächler August 1955 V Glarus 95 90 93 93 93 92 556 - 5 x

Hürlimann Ernst 1966 S Glarus 93 94 97 96 94 93 567 - 11 x

Sigrist Martin 1955 V Glarus 96 96 97 91 94 96 570 - 15 x

Hürlimann Martin 1964 S Glarus 98 93 96 97 92 95 571 - 9 x

3. Zürich 2256 - 44 x

Hegi Trudi 1968 S Zürich 95 92 94 97 97 98 577 - 12 x

Spörndli Regula 1958 V Zürich 94 98 79 90 95 95 552 - 9 x

Hegi Pierre 1962 S Zürich 96 96 94 92 95 93 564 - 9 x

Eggli Hans 1953 V Zürich 0 94 97 87 94 95 563 - 14 x

4. St. Gallen 2223 - 40 x

Gmür Urs 1972 S St. Gallen 96 97 95 89 92 96 563 - 10 x

Stoob Hans 1959 V St. Gallen 94 97 94 90 90 87 554 - 8 x

Knaus Hans 1955 V St. Gallen 96 95 94 92 88 91 554 - 7 x

Hochreutener Peter 1958 V St. Gallen 96 90 92 91 92 91 552 - 15 x

5. Schaffhausen 2220 - 32 x

Ritzmann Fritz 1949 SV Schaffhausen 92 91 95 92 92 91 553 - 5 x

Düllick Dieter 1962 S Schaffhausen 89 95 89 90 98 92 553 - 8 x

Steiger Peter 1962 S Schaffhausen 94 97 95 92 89 94 561 - 10 x

Stanger Markus 1963 S Schaffhausen 94 89 91 91 96 92 553 - 9 x

6. Thurgau 2187 - 38 x

Dickenmann Hans 1957 V Thurgau 90 94 95 98 93 94 570 - 16 x

Wüthrich Hans 1966 S Thurgau 92 90 86 90 93 94 543 - 12 x

Rusch Hermann 1965 S Thurgau 95 89 89 88 92 86 536 - 6 x

Ruckstuhl Diego 1952 V Thurgau 99 93 90 87 93 80 538 - 4 x
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15. Schaffhauser Kantonalschützenfest 2019

5. Ostschweizer Ständematch - G 300 D1

1. Hegi Trudi 1968 S Zürich 99 92 94 97 97 98 577 - 12 x

2. Caviezel Norbert 1982 E Graubünden 96 93 97 97 96 96 575 - 11 x

3. Hürlimann Martin 1964 S Glarus 98 93 96 97 92 95 571 - 9 x

4. Dickenmann Hans 1957 V Thurgau 96 94 95 98 93 94 570 - 16 x

5. Sigrist Martin 1955 V Glarus 96 96 97 91 94 96 570 - 15 x

6. Stiffler Andrea 1959 V Graubünden 96 93 94 96 96 94 569 - 13 x

7. Nauli Urs 1964 S Graubünden 94 93 95 96 96 94 568 - 12 x

8. Hürlimann Ernst 1966 S Glarus 93 94 97 96 94 93 567 - 11 x

9. Hegi Pierre 1962 S Zürich 94 96 94 92 95 93 564 - 9 x

10. Eggli Hans 1953 V Zürich 96 94 97 87 94 95 563 - 14 x

11. Gmür Urs 1972 S St. Gallen 94 97 95 89 92 96 563 - 10 x

12. Steiger Peter 1962 S Schaffhausen 94 97 95 92 89 94 561 - 10 x

13. Rota Alesandro 1965 S Graubünden 93 94 93 96 92 92 560 - 7 x

14. Mächler August 1955 V Glarus 95 90 93 93 93 92 556 - 5 x

15. Stoob Hans 1959 V St. Gallen 96 97 94 90 90 87 554 - 8 x

16. Knaus Hans 1955 V St. Gallen 94 95 94 92 88 91 554 - 7 x

17. Stanger Markus 1963 S Schaffhausen 94 89 91 91 96 92 553 - 9 x

18. Düllick Dieter 1962 S Schaffhausen 89 95 89 90 98 92 553 - 8 x

19. Ritzmann Fritz 1949 SV Schaffhausen 92 91 95 92 92 91 553 - 5 x

20. Hochreutener Peter 1958 V St. Gallen 96 90 92 91 92 91 552 - 15 x

21. Spörndli Regula 1958 V Zürich 95 98 79 90 95 95 552 - 9 x

22. Wüthrich Hans 1966 S Thurgau 90 90 86 90 93 94 543 - 12 x

23. Ruckstuhl Diego 1952 V Thurgau 95 93 90 87 93 80 538 - 4 x

24. Rusch Hermann 1965 S Thurgau 92 89 89 88 92 86 536 - 6 x
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15. Schaffhauser Kantonalschützenfest 2019

5. Ostschweizer Ständematch - P 50 A

1. Zürich 1571 - 17 x

Kissling Renato 1963 S Zürich 87 92 86 88 93 89 535 - 8 x

Schudel Kevin 1987 E Zürich 86 92 86 89 89 87 529 - 5 x

Huber Thomas 1973 S Zürich 84 88 84 89 78 84 507 - 4 x

2. Thurgau 1553 - 14 x

Diethelm-Gerber Heidi 1969 S Thurgau 91 88 93 95 86 92 545 - 7 x

Michielin Rolf 1957 V Thurgau 84 83 84 88 86 81 506 - 4 x

Gsell Hansruedi 1949 SV Thurgau 81 86 83 87 87 78 502 - 3 x

3. St. Gallen 1530 - 12 x

Keller Manuela 1988 E St. Gallen 84 87 88 86 87 91 523 - 5 x

Riedener Andreas 1994 E St. Gallen 80 88 83 88 87 87 513 - 3 x

Zäch Roland 1968 S St. Gallen 77 85 77 86 85 84 494 - 4 x

4. Glarus 1494 - 12 x

Wiederkehr Hans 1962 S Glarus 90 85 80 83 86 83 507 - 3 x

Eberle Robert 1966 S Glarus 81 81 81 84 82 89 498 - 3 x

Frei Jürg 1966 S Glarus 75 82 89 75 83 85 489 - 6 x

1. Diethelm-Gerber Heidi 1969 S Thurgau 91 88 93 95 86 92 545 - 7 X

2. Kissling Renato 1963 S Zürich 87 92 86 88 93 89 535 - 8 X

3. Schudel Kevin 1987 E Zürich 86 92 86 89 89 87 529 - 5 X

4. Keller Manuela 1988 E St. Gallen 84 87 88 86 87 91 523 - 5 X

5. Riedener Andreas 1994 E St. Gallen 80 88 83 88 87 87 513 - 3 X

6. Huber Thomas 1973 S Zürich 84 88 84 89 78 84 507 - 4 X

7. Wiederkehr Hans 1962 S Glarus 90 85 80 83 86 83 507 - 3 X

8. Michielin Rolf 1957 V Thurgau 84 83 84 88 86 81 506 - 4 X

9. Gsell Hansruedi 1949 SV Thurgau 81 86 83 87 87 78 502 - 3 X

10. Eberle Robert 1966 S Glarus 81 81 81 84 82 89 498 - 3 X

11. Zäch Roland 1968 S St. Gallen 77 85 77 86 85 84 494 - 4 X

12. Frei Jürg 1966 S Glarus 75 82 89 75 83 85 489 - 6 X
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15. Schaffhauser Kantonalschützenfest 2019

5. Ostschweizer Ständematch - P 50 B

1. Zürich 1688 - 23 x

Kurmann René 1967 S Zürich 91 97 96 92 96 92 564 - 7 x

Schudel Kevin 1987 E Zürich 95 97 95 93 93 89 562 - 9 x

Kissling Renato 1963 S Zürich 94 97 95 93 88 95 562 - 7 x

2. Graubünden 1673 - 27 x

Tscharner Sybill 1984 E Graubunden 93 91 95 98 95 94 566 - 11 x

Fallet Elmar 1971 S Graubunden 95 95 95 94 89 94 562 - 9 x

Zellweger Guido 1973 S Graubunden 91 94 94 91 91 84 545 - 7 x

3. Thurgau 1632 - 26 x

Krähemann Daniel 1963 S Thurgau 94 93 96 86 89 90 548 - 8 x

Frei Stephan 1962 S Thurgau 91 92 90 87 87 95 542 - 10 x

Schober Saskia 1997 E Thurgau 92 92 94 86 88 90 542 - 8 x

1. Tscharner Sybill 1984 E Graubunden 93 91 95 98 95 94 566 - 11 X

2. Kurmann René 1967 S Zürich 91 97 96 92 96 92 564 - 7 X

3. Fallet Elmar 1971 S Graubunden 95 95 95 94 89 94 562 - 9 X

4. Schudel Kevin 1987 E Zürich 95 97 95 93 93 89 562 - 9 X

5. Kissling Renato 1963 S Zürich 94 97 95 93 88 95 562 - 7 X

6. Krähemann Daniel 1963 S Thurgau 94 93 96 86 89 90 548 - 8 X

7. Zellweger Guido 1973 S Graubunden 91 94 94 91 91 84 545 - 7 X

8. Frei Stephan 1962 S Thurgau 91 92 90 87 87 95 542 - 10 X

9. Schober Saskia 1997 E Thurgau 92 92 94 86 88 90 542 - 8 X
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15. Schaffhauser Kantonalschützenfest 2019

5. Ostschweizer Ständematch - P 25 C Elite

1. Thurgau 1678 - 37 x

Diethelm-Gerber Heidi 1969 S Thurgau 95 96 99 98 96 91 575 - 17 x

Berner Markus 1965 S Thurgau 92 94 91 94 94 89 554 - 5 x

Gsell Hansruedi 1949 SV Thurgau 87 96 83 90 96 97 549 - 15 x

2. St. Gallen 1655 - 30 x

Riedener Andreas 1994 E St. Gallen 95 98 97 95 98 93 576 - 17 x

Keller Manuela 1988 E St. Gallen 93 96 94 83 89 92 547 - 5 x

Kehl Roger 1981 E St. Gallen 86 88 90 88 90 90 532 - 8 x

3. Zürich 1655 - 23 x

Rener Rudi 1962 S Zürich 88 97 96 91 95 93 560 - 10 x

Lasry Myriam 1982 E Zürich 94 91 93 89 92 90 549 - 7 x

Greminger Daniel 1969 S Zürich 91 93 90 89 92 91 546 - 6 x

4. Graubünden 1648 - 22 x

Crameri Ramon 1984 E Graubünden 94 92 92 93 89 91 551 - 7 x

Clavadetscher Roman 1995 E Graubünden 92 93 94 90 91 90 550 - 11 x

Crameri Guido 1959 V Graubünden 91 89 95 90 90 92 547 - 4 x

5. Glarus 1640 - 29 x

Eberle Robert 1968 S Glarus 94 90 93 94 96 91 558 - 13 x

Büsser Stefan 1957 V Glarus 93 92 92 95 82 96 550 - 11 x

Bürer Thomas 1971 S Glarus 91 85 89 90 90 87 532 - 5 x

1. Riedener Andreas 1994 E St. Gallen 95 98 97 95 98 93 576 - 17 x

2. Diethelm-Gerber Heidi 1969 S Thurgau 95 96 99 98 96 91 575 - 17 x

3. Rener Rudi 1962 S Zürich 88 97 96 91 95 93 560 - 10 x

4. Eberle Robert 1968 S Glarus 94 90 93 94 96 91 558 - 13 x

5. Berner Markus 1965 S Thurgau 92 94 91 94 94 89 554 - 5 x

6. Crameri Ramon 1984 E Graubünden 94 92 92 93 89 91 551 - 7 x

7. Büsser Stefan 1957 V Glarus 93 92 92 95 82 96 550 - 11 x

8.. Clavadetscher Roman 1995 E Graubünden 92 93 94 90 91 90 550 - 11 x

9. Gsell Hansruedi 1949 SV Thurgau 87 96 83 90 96 97 549 - 15 x

10. Lasry Myriam 1982 E Zürich 94 91 93 89 92 90 549 - 7 x

11. Crameri Guido 1959 V Graubünden 91 89 95 90 90 92 547 - 4 x

12. Keller Manuela 1988 E St. Gallen 93 96 94 83 89 92 547 - 5 x

13. Greminger Daniel 1969 S Zürich 91 93 90 89 92 91 546 - 6 x

14. Kehl Roger 1981 E St. Gallen 86 88 90 88 90 90 532 - 8 x

15. Bürer Thomas 1971 S Glarus 91 85 89 90 90 87 532 - 5 x
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15. Schaffhauser Kantonalschützenfest 2019

5. Ostschweizer Ständematch - P 25 C Nachwuchs

1. Zürich (Nachwuchs) 1606 - 22 x

Amacker Stefan 1999 U21 Zürich (Nachwuchs)93 91 93 94 94 96 561 - 10 x

Gämperle Reto 1999 U21 Zürich (Nachwuchs)79 88 92 85 87 93 524 - 5 x

Rösler Christelle 2000 U21 Zürich (Nachwuchs)81 83 88 93 88 88 521 - 7 x

2. St. Gallen (Nachwuchs) 1517 - 22 x

Manser Dominik 1999 U21 St. Gallen (Nachwuchs)89 88 91 92 98 95 553 - 10 x

Zöpfl Max 2000 U21 St. Gallen (Nachwuchs)91 91 93 88 91 92 546 - 10 x

Schiegg Remo 2003 U17 St. Gallen (Nachwuchs)65 34 77 81 81 80 418 - 2 x

3. Thurgau (Nachwuchs) 1370 - 4 x

Frei Tyra 2004 U17 Thurgau (Nachwuchs)81 85 76 84 81 78 485 - 2 x

Haas Thierry 2006 U17 Thurgau (Nachwuchs)69 79 83 63 82 80 456 - 1 x

Reimann Alexander 2006 U17 Thurgau (Nachwuchs)63 61 63 72 87 83 429 - 1 x

1. Amacker Stefan 1999 U21 Zürich (Nachwuchs)93 91 93 94 94 96 561 - 10 x

2. Manser Dominik 1999 U21 St. Gallen (Nachwuchs)89 88 91 92 98 95 553 - 10 x

3. Zöpfl Max 2000 U21 St. Gallen (Nachwuchs)91 91 93 88 91 92 546 - 10 x

4. Gämperle Reto 1999 U21 Zürich (Nachwuchs)79 88 92 85 87 93 524 - 5 x

5. Rösler Christelle 2000 U21 Zürich (Nachwuchs)81 83 88 93 88 88 521 - 7 x

6. Frei Tyra 2004 U17 Thurgau (Nachwuchs)81 85 76 84 81 78 485 - 2 x

7. Haas Thierry 2006 U17 Thurgau (Nachwuchs)69 79 83 63 82 80 456 - 1 x

8. Reimann Alexander 2006 U17 Thurgau (Nachwuchs)63 61 63 72 87 83 429 - 1 x

9. Schiegg Remo 2003 U17 St. Gallen (Nachwuchs)65 34 77 81 81 80 418 - 2 x
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